
SAVOURY

POT BAKED CAMEMBERT CHEESE
烤焗原個金文畢芝士
with Homemade Sour Dough 配 自 家 製 酸 麵 包

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN PIECES
脆炸無骨雞塊
with Honey Mustard Sauce & Korean Spicy Sauce 
配 蜜 糖 芥 末 醬 及 韓 式 辣 醬

TRUFFLE FINN FRIES
脆炸松露薯條
with Black Truffle Sauce & Blue Cheese Sauce
伴 黑 松 露 醬 及 藍 芝 士 醬

TOAST SKAGEN 丹麥特色多士 (3pcs/件)
with Onion, Fingerling Potato, Green Apple, 
Sour Cream & Lemon Juice
配 洋 蔥 、 手 指 薯 、 青 蘋 果 、 酸 忌 廉 及 檸 檬 汁

FINDS SIGNATURE PIZZA 招牌薄餅
Finnish ‘Savustushake Wood’ Smoked Norwegian Salmon, 
Roasted Beetroots, Shallots, Feta Cheese,
Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce
芬蘭煙燻木片 ‘Savustushake Wood’煙燻挪威三文魚、
烤甜菜根、紅蔥頭、希臘芝士、水牛芝士及番茄醬

MARGHERITA PIZZA 
瑪格麗特薄餅 (12 inch/吋)
Basil Leaf, Cherry Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce
羅勒香葉、車厘茄、水牛芝士及番茄醬

$158

$158

$98

$98

$188

$158

SWEET

FRIED CALAMARI 脆炸魷魚圈 (8pcs /件) 
in Almond Romesco Sauce 
伴 西 班 牙 紅 燒 杏 仁 醬

CLASSIC WAGYU CHEESE BURGER
WITH FRENCH FRIES
經典和牛芝士漢堡伴薯條
with Mustard Sauce & Ketchup 配芥末及番茄醬

$98

$158

$108

$98

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars & subject to 10% service charge            Vegetarian 素食之選 

RASPBERRY GREEK YOGHURT
CHOCOLATE CAKE
紅莓希臘乳酪朱古力蛋糕

CHURROS 西班牙油條 (4pcs/件)
With Nutella Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream 
伴 Nutella 朱古力榛子醬及雲尼拿雪糕



2/F The Luxe Manor, 39 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

(852) 9376 0332 info@dadalounge.com.hk(852) 3763 8778

@theluxemanorhk dada BAR + LOUNGEwww.dadalounge.com.hk

Enjoy your evening surrounded by Dadaism art with a fine selection of  beverages. 
We offer the most opulent environment to socialize and relax while savoring delicious fare.

Check in here


